

Precision Finishing Inc. 2557 W. Violet Ave Tucson AZ. 85705 520-293-9116

Get a Quote: jeff@anodizingtucson.com

PRICE & PROCESS LIST

Effective 08-01-2018

For your convenience, all prices INCLUDE an 8% Environmental Waste Processing Fee Free pickup and delivery available with \$250 minimum order and within 20 miles of PFI.

Process	Specification	Minimum Lot Charge	Expedite Charge	Same Day Service Charge
Anodize Type II Clear	Mil-A-8625F Type II Cl, I	\$95.00	\$100.00	\$175.00
Anodize Type II Black	Mil-A-8625F Type II Cl, II	\$95.00	\$100.00	\$175.00
Anodize Type II Colors	Mil-A-8625F Type II Cl, II	\$95.00	\$100.00	\$175.00
Anodize Type III Clear	Mil-A-8625F Type III Cl, I	\$140.00	\$100.00	\$175.00
Anodize Type III Black	Mil-A-8625F Type III Cl, II	\$140.00	\$100.00	\$175.00
Anodize Type III Black and Clear (7075/2024)	Mil-A-8625F Type III Cl, II	\$175.00	\$100.00	N/A
Strip & Re-Anodize		+ \$40.00		
Bright Dip		+ \$40.00		
PTFE (Teflon)		+ \$100.00		
Masking		\$ 50/HR Min. Chg.		
Chem-Film	Mil-DTL Type I Cl,1A & 3	\$95.00	\$100.00	\$175.00
Passivate	QQ-P-35 / AMS2700	\$95.00	\$100.00	\$175.00
Etch Only		\$95.00	\$100.00	\$175.00

^{**}Saturday Service Expedite Fee (if available) \$250 minimum

Type II Class 1 and Class 2 Colors Available

- Clear Black
- Orange
- Gold
- Blue
- Bronze Violet

- Red F
- Red B
- Grey
- Green AEN
- Green LWN
- Violet 3-D

Thank You for your business. In a continuing effort to improve our Quality Management System, PFI is committed to pursuing and obtaining ISO 9001:2015, ITAR and NADCAP Certifications. MIL SPEC testing outside of the PFI scope shall be the responsibility of the customer. Customer responsible for freight charges. Free pick-up and delivery on orders over \$250 within 20 miles. Average Turn 3-4 Days. Expedited and same day orders available at additional expense.

^{***}Expedite charges are in addition to the standard charges***